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ONLINE TEACHER TRAINING (OTT) COURSE 
IN FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 
“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING 

EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 

 

Held at YEREVAN STATE UNIVERSITY,  April 2021 
  

Trainer ( name/ last name):    Irina Burnazyan  

Title of the OTT Course: Development of Teacher Competences in the Context 

of Blended Learning 

 

Course Meeting Dates:   12.04.2021; 19.04.2021; 26.04.2021  

 

PARTISIPANTS LIST 
N NAME, SURNAME DEPARTAMENT POSITION E-MAIL 

1. Asya Khachatryan The Faculty of International 

Relations 

Lecturer asyakhachatryan@gmail.com 

2. Lilit Yeghikyan The Faculty of European 

Languages and 

Communication 

Lecturer lilityeghikyan@gmail.com 

3. Naira Ghazaryan The Faculty of International 

Relations 

Lecturer naira.ghazaryan@ysu.am 

4. Argina Davtyan  The Faculty of International 

Relations 

PhD, Assistant 

Professor 

argina.davtyan@ysu.am 

5. Haykuhi Mkrtchyan The Faculty of International 

Relations 

PhD, Assistant 

Professor 

h.mkrtchyan@ysu.am 

6. Naira Mnatsakanyan The Faculty of European 

Languages and 

Communication 

PhD, Assistant 

Professor 

mnatskanyanysu@gmail.com 

7. Anahit Menemshyan The Faculty of Journalism PhD, Associate 

Professor 

a.menemshyan@ysu.am 

8. Luiza Melkonyan  The Faculty of Armenian 

Philology 

PhD, Assistant 

Professor 

melqonyanluiza@mail.ru 

9. Liana Samvel Sargsyan   The Faculty of Armenian 

Philology 

PhD, Associate 

Professor 

sargsyanlian@mail.ru 

10. Zaruhi Sargsyan The Faculty of Journalism Lecturer zsargsyan@ysu.am 

11. Hasmik Maysuryan  The Faculty of Journalism PhD, Associate 

Professor 

hasmik.maysuryan@ysu.am 

12. Anna Papoyan The Faculty of European 

Languages and 

Communication  

PhD, Associate 

Professor 

an_annaam@yahoo.com 
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13. Tiruhi Mkrtchyan The Faculty of Geography 

and Geology 

PhD, Assistant 

Professor 

tiruhi@ysu.am 

14. Tatevik Safaryan The Faculty of Geography 

and Geology  

PhD, Assistant 

Professor 

tatesafa@ysu.am 

15. Lyuba Mirzoyan The Faculty of Geography 

and Geology 

PhD, Assistant 

Professor 

mirnik6@gmail.com 

16. Marine Mkrtchyan The Faculty of Geography 

and Geology 

PhD, Associate 

Professor 

tomgeomar@ysu,am 

17. Hovhannes Sargsyan The Faculty of Geography 

and Geology 

PhD, Associate 

Professor 

hov.sargsyan@ysu.am 

 


